Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Cisco 4000 Series Video Surveillance High-Definition
IP Cameras
Cisco® Video Surveillance 4000 Series IP Cameras are feature-rich digital cameras
designed for superior performance in a wide variety of video surveillance applications.
The cameras employ true high-definition (HD) video and H.264 compression, streaming
up to 30 frames per second (fps) at 1080p (1920 x 1080) resolution, and 60 fps at 720p

10/100 BASE-T hub, router, or switch (802.3af-compliant switch required for optional PoE)
Windows XP with Internet Explorer 6.x, SP2 and above
● Intel Dual-Core 2.66-GHz or higher
● 1 GB of RAM or higher
● Nvidia Video card: EVGA 8600GTS 675MHZ 512MB 2.0GGHZ GDDR3 PCI-E DUAL DVI or similar
Availability
The Cisco Video Surveillance 4000 Series IP Camera is available through Cisco Authorized
Technology Provider (ATP) Partners.
Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 5 of 5
Ordering Information
Table 7 lists the part numbers for the Cisco Video Surveillance 4000 Series IP Camera and for the
lenses that the camera supports.
Table 7. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CIVS-IPC-4300 Cisco Video Surveillance 4300 IP Camera, HD, Day/Night
CIVS-IPC-4500 Cisco Video Surveillance 4500 IP Camera, HD, DSP, Day/Night
CIVS-PWRPAC-12V 12 VDC @ 1.6A Power Supply
Lenses
CIVS-IPC-VFM28-12 Cisco IP Camera Lens Megapixel 2.8–12 mm Fujinon
CIVS-IPC-VFM15-50 Cisco IP Camera Lens Megapixel 15–50 mm Fujinon
USB Memory
CIVS-IPC-USB-4G Cisco IP Camera Memory USB 4G
Services and Support
Cisco and our certified partners can help you accelerate success and improve the return on your